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6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (FYBCOM)

Name of Student

217 responses

Ritesh s mishra

Kajal Ramane

Pooja Chaurasiya

Shabana khan

Kanchan yadav

Divya Divekar

Purva Nitin Madan

Vaidehi Jagtap

Komal Bhatkar
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6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (FYBCOM)

Name of the Course

218 responses

@ Business Economics-|
@® Commerce -

@ Foundation Course-I
@ Accounting and Financial
Management-|
@ Business Communication -
v @ Mathematical and Statistical
Technique-|
10.6% @ Environmental Studies-|

Faculty name who taught the respective course

@ Dr. Reshma Vaja
18.9% @ Prof. Tapasya Joshi

@ Prof. Rushit Desai

@ Prof. Manali Bhosale

217 responses

SN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1fvBFfTeLB-kv7aw9SIpK1vcKQNmMZTiOCan7LT-63Vww/viewanalytics 3/12



6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (FYBCOM)

The entire syllabus is completed in time:

215 responses

@ Strongly Agree
® Agree
@ Not sure

@ Disagree
@ Strongly disagree

The teachers are punctual and regular in taking lectures.

217 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

N
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6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (FYBCOM)

The teachers come well prepared for the class:

215 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The teachers encourage participation and discussion in class:

216 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

N
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6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (FYBCOM)

The teachers’ attitude towards the students is friendly & helpful:

216 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Modern teaching aids, power point presentations, web-resources, etc. are
used by the teachers while teaching

217 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

N
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6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (FYBCOM)

The teachers are available and accessible in the Department after lecture
timings:

217 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule:

217 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1fvBFfTeLB-kv7aw9SIpK1vcKQNmMZTiOCan7LT-63Vww/viewanalytics 712



6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (FYBCOM)

Attendance record of the students is maintained by the teachers:

216 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
® Yes

Regular and timely feedback is given on our performance:

216 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1fvBFfTeLB-kv7aw9SIpK1vcKQNmMZTiOCan7LT-63Vww/viewanalytics

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
® Yes

N
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6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (FYBCOM)

The evaluation process is fair and unbiased:

216 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
® No

The teachers guide the students for overall personality development of the
students

217 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1fvBFfTeLB-kv7aw9SIpK1vcKQNmMZTiOCan7LT-63Vww/viewanalytics

N
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6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (FYBCOM)

The curriculum is designed so as to enhance our employability:

216 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The courses studied by me are relevant and the contents are revised at
reasonable intervals:

215 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1fvBFfTeLB-kv7aw9SIpK1vcKQNmMZTiOCan7LT-63Vww/viewanalytics 10/12



6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (FYBCOM)

The courses studied by me have enhanced my knowledge as well as my

skills and my capabilities.

217 responses

The courses studied by me have enhanced my knowledge as well as my

skills and my capabilities.

216 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1fvBFfTeLB-kv7aw9SIpK1vcKQNmMZTiOCan7LT-63Vww/viewanalytics

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

N

1112
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6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (FYBMS)

Name of Student

206 responses

Manish tiwari

Fazal Mulla

Sasi malathi nadar

ARCHIT DARIRA

Shankar Suman Mishra

Anita singh

Harish bhavsar

Sanjanadhanik

JENIFER VADIVEL

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1_ng7wwghc5nlsvS4uCaGnKBgMXnmKlide_EE9jviNepg/viewanalytics 2/12



6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (FYBMS)

Name of the Course

207 responses

@ Introduction to Financial

10.6% Accounts
@ Foundation Of Human Skills
@ Business Statistics-|
10.6% . L
@ Business Communication -I

@ Foundation Course
@ Business Law
@ Business Economics-|

Faculty name who taught the respective course

@ Prof. Sakshi Khatri
@ Prof. Meena Mashru
@ Prof. Minal Parikh
@ Prof. Bhavika Rumde
@ Prof. Manali Bhosale

205 responses

d

N
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6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (FYBMS)

The entire syllabus is completed in time:

202 responses

@ Strongly Agree
® Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The teachers are punctual and regular in taking lectures.

202 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1_ng7wwghc5nisvS4uCaGnKBgMXnmKlde_EE9jviNepg/viewanalytics 4/12



6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (FYBMS)

The teachers come well prepared for the class:

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

42.4%

203 responses

The teachers encourage participation and discussion in class:

203 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1_ng7wwghc5nisvS4uCaGnKBgMXnmKlde_EE9jviNepg/viewanalytics 5/12



6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (FYBMS)

The teachers’ attitude towards the students is friendly & helpful:

202 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Modern teaching aids, power point presentations, web-resources, etc. are
used by the teachers while teaching

203 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1_ng7wwghc5nisvS4uCaGnKBgMXnmKlde_EE9jviNepg/viewanalytics 6/12



6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (FYBMS)

The teachers are available and accessible in the Department after lecture
timings:

202 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

&

Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule:

203 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1_ng7wwghc5nisvS4uCaGnKBgMXnmKlde_EE9jviNepg/viewanalytics 7/12



6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (FYBMS)

Attendance record of the students is maintained by the teachers:

—

Regular and timely feedback is given on our performance:

203 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

203 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1_ng7wwghc5nisvS4uCaGnKBgMXnmKlde_EE9jviNepg/viewanalytics 8/12

N



6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (FYBMS)

The evaluation process is fair and unbiased:

201 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The teachers guide the students for overall personality development of the
students

202 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1_ng7wwghc5nisvS4uCaGnKBgMXnmKlde_EE9jviNepg/viewanalytics 9/12



6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (FYBMS)

The curriculum is designed so as to enhance our employability:

202 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

4

The courses studied by me are relevant and the contents are revised at
reasonable intervals:

203 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1_ng7wwghc5nisvS4uCaGnKBgMXnmKlde_EE9jviNepg/viewanalytics 10/12
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6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (FYBMS)

The courses studied by me have enhanced my knowledge as well as my
skills and my capabilities.

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The courses studied by me have enhanced my knowledge as well as my
skills and my capabilities.

203 responses

202 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1_ng7wwghc5nisvS4uCaGnKBgMXnmKlde_EE9jviNepg/viewanalytics 11712
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Students Feedback form about Teaching
and Curriculum (FYBSC-IT)

57 responses

Publish analytics

35 responses

@ Option 1
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6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (FYBSC-IT)

Name of Student

56 responses

8
6 (10 7%)
7 (1215%)
(1257%) 5 (8.5)(8.9%)
4(7.1%) 4 (7. 8(7.43(7.1%)
3 (5.4%)
(3.6%) 2 (3.6%)
' ,‘lid i1°(,i8% ' (1.4%1.8%)) q (;°(,i1°(.i8%*) q (1 89
ABHISHEK G... Honey Singh € Mohd Akhtars... Rohit Jaiswal Siron Gresha
Beauty Tiwari  Mohd Akhtar S... Popatlaal Shivam Singh Vikas yadav

Name of the Course

57 responses

@ Operating System

@ Digital Electronics

@ Imperative Programming
@ Communication Skills
@ Discrete Mathematics

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10jsG_naS19e1C3tpXz8ya59nhhdRPE6FQRWYNCKI8OLM/viewanalytics 21



6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (FYBSC-IT)

Faculty name who taught the respective course

57 responses

@ Dr. Sweta R Kumar
@ Prof. Rajesh Maisalge
@ Prof. Divya Bora

@ Prof. Sudipa Patil

22.8%

The entire syllabus is completed in time:

57 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Not sure

/ @ Disagree
A @ Strongly disagree

N
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6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (FYBSC-IT)

The teachers are punctual and regular in taking lectures.

57 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The teachers come well prepared for the class:

57 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

N
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6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (FYBSC-IT)

The teachers encourage participation and discussion in class:

57 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Not sure

/ @ Disagree
A @ Strongly disagree

The teachers’ attitude towards the students is friendly & helpful:

56 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10jsG_naS19e1C3tpXz8ya59nhhdRPE6FQRWYNCKI8OLM/viewanalytics 5/11



6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (FYBSC-IT)

Modern teaching aids, power point presentations, web-resources, etc. are
used by the teachers while teaching

57 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The teachers are available and accessible in the Department after lecture
timings:

56 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Not sure

/ @ Disagree
‘ @ Strongly disagree

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10jsG_naS19e1C3tpXz8ya59nhhdRPE6FQRWYNCKI8OLM/viewanalytics 6/11



6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (FYBSC-IT)

Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule:

57 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Attendance record of the students is maintained by the teachers:

57 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10jsG_naS19e1C3tpXz8ya59nhhdRPE6FQRWYNCKI8OLM/viewanalytics 7M1



6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (FYBSC-IT)

Regular and timely feedback is given on our performance:

@ Strongly Agree
43.9% ® Agree
@ Not sure
/ @ Disagree
@ Strongly disagree

45.6%

57 responses

The evaluation process is fair and unbiased:

57 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

N
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6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (FYBSC-IT)

The teachers guide the students for overall personality development of the
students

57 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure
/ @ Disagree
A @ Strongly disagree

The curriculum is designed so as to enhance our employability:

57 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10jsG_naS19e1C3tpXz8ya59nhhdRPE6FQRWYNCKI8OLM/viewanalytics 911



6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (FYBSC-IT)

The courses studied by me are relevant and the contents are revised at
reasonable intervals:

57 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The courses studied by me have enhanced my knowledge as well as my
skills and my capabilities.

57 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

N
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Students Feedback form about Teaching
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Publish analytics
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6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (SYBCOM)

Name of Student

152 responses

Preeti Dhurendra Mishra

Nilesh chaudhari

Abhishek vikrama Yadav

Kavita jagannath Pujari

Raushan Thakur

Prasad Uday vaidya

Bhagirath Jagid

Manish yadav

Ansari Talad Halim
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6/6/2021

Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (SYBCOM)

Name of the Course

s&

153 responses

9.8% i

Faculty name who taught the respective course

48.3%

151 responses

18.5% 25.8%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1CVgX4su1Bk7Zgzmb0Sv5BGxI2q_PhEzN57wnXH73HGI/viewanalytics

@ Business Economics-lll
@ Commerce -llI
@ Foundation Course-lll

@ Accounting and Financial
Management-Il|

@ Business Law-|

@ Introduction to Management
Accounting

@ Advertising-I

@ Dr. Reshma Vaja

@ Prof. Tapasya Joshi
@ Prof. Rushit Desai
@ Prof. Manali Bhosale

N

3/12



6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (SYBCOM)

The entire syllabus is completed in time:

151 responses

@ Strongly Agree
® Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The teachers are punctual and regular in taking lectures.

152 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

N
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6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (SYBCOM)

The teachers come well prepared for the class:

@ Strongly Agree

@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree
— @ Strongly disagree

The teachers encourage participation and discussion in class:

153 responses

152 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

N
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6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (SYBCOM)

The teachers’ attitude towards the students is friendly & helpful:

153 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
@ Friendly

Modern teaching aids, power point presentations, web-resources, etc. are
used by the teachers while teaching

153 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

N
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6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (SYBCOM)

The teachers are available and accessible in the Department after lecture
timings:

152 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule:

151 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Not sure

4— @ Strongly disagree

” o

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1CVgX4su1Bk7Zgzmb0Sv5BGxI2q_PhEzN57wnXH73HGI/viewanalytics

N
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6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (SYBCOM)

Attendance record of the students is maintained by the teachers:

153 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Regular and timely feedback is given on our performance:

152 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

N
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6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (SYBCOM)

The evaluation process is fair and unbiased:

152 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Not sure

@ Disagree
] @ Strongly disagree

The teachers guide the students for overall personality development of the
students

153 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1CVgX4su1Bk7Zgzmb0Sv5BGxI2q_PhEzN57wnXH73HGI/viewanalytics 9/12



6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (SYBCOM)

The curriculum is designed so as to enhance our employability:

150 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The courses studied by me are relevant and the contents are revised at
reasonable intervals:

150 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

N
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6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (SYBCOM)

The courses studied by me have enhanced my knowledge as well as my
skills and my capabilities.

152 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The courses studied by me have enhanced my knowledge as well as my
skills and my capabilities.

152 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1CVgX4su1Bk7Zgzmb0Sv5BGxI2q_PhEzN57wnXH73HGI/viewanalytics 11712



6/6/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (SYBCOM)
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6/24/2021

Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (SYBMS)

Students Feedback form about Teaching
and Curriculum (SYBMS)

54 responses

Publish analytics

Name of Student

53 responses

10.0

8 (15.1%) 8 (15.1%)
7 (13.2%) 7 (13 299 A7)
7.5 |
9.4%)

50
- 2 (3.8%)

' 1 (1 9%) I 1 (1.9%1 (1.9%1 (1 90/1.(1 9%) (. 9% 1 (1 9%
M I FE TR il AR

Abhishek subhash pal Jyoti ranjit singh Sanjana gund Vlcky vishwakarma

Diksha Sherikar SHRAMIKA SHARAD JI... Syed simmi igbal
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6/24/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (SYBMS)

Name of the Course

54 responses

@ Consumer Behaviour
@ Advertising

@ Information Technology In
Business Management-|

@ Business Planing & Enterpren...

@ Foundation Course-lll
@ Accounting For Managerial D...
@ Strategic Management

14.8% @ Basic Of Financial Services

@ Corporate Finance

Faculty name who taught the respective course

54 responses

@ Prof. Sakshi Khatri
@ Prof. Meena Mashru
@ Prof. Minal Parikh
@ Prof. Bhavika Rumde

@ Prof. Manali Bhosale
27.8% v

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1mFJmrEj9XY5dHez4jYX300Eai3lWjzCXEpmZASVEKNQ/viewanalytics 2/11
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6/24/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (SYBMS)

The entire syllabus is completed in time:

54 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The teachers are punctual and regular in taking lectures.

54 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1mFJmrEj9XY5dHez4jYX300Eai3lWjzCXEpmZASVEKNQ/viewanalytics 311



6/24/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (SYBMS)

The teachers come well prepared for the class:

54 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The teachers encourage participation and discussion in class:

54 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1mFJmrEj9XY5dHez4jYX300Eai3lWjzCXEpmZASVEKNQ/viewanalytics 4/11



6/24/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (SYBMS)

The teachers’ attitude towards the students is friendly & helpful:

54 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Modern teaching aids, power point presentations, web-resources, etc. are
used by the teachers while teaching

54 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1mFJmrEj9XY5dHez4jYX300Eai3lWjzCXEpmZASVEKNQ/viewanalytics 5/11



6/24/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (SYBMS)

The teachers are available and accessible in the Department after lecture
timings:

54 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule:

54 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1mFJmrEj9XY5dHez4jYX300Eai3lWjzCXEpmZASVEKNQ/viewanalytics 6/11



6/24/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (SYBMS)

Attendance record of the students is maintained by the teachers:

54 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Regular and timely feedback is given on our performance:

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

54 responses

40.7%

N
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6/24/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (SYBMS)

The evaluation process is fair and unbiased:

53 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The teachers guide the students for overall personality development of the
students

54 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1mFJmrEj9XY5dHez4jYX300Eai3lWjzCXEpmZASVEKNQ/viewanalytics 8/11



6/24/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (SYBMS)

The curriculum is designed so as to enhance our employability:

52 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The courses studied by me are relevant and the contents are revised at
reasonable intervals:

54 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1mFJmrEj9XY5dHez4jYX300Eai3lWjzCXEpmZASVEKNQ/viewanalytics 911



6/24/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (SYBMS)

The courses studied by me have enhanced my knowledge as well as my
skills and my capabilities.

54 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The courses studied by me have enhanced my knowledge as well as my
skills and my capabilities.

54 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1mFJmrEj9XY5dHez4jYX300Eai3lWjzCXEpmZASVEKNQ/viewanalytics 10/11
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This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1mFJmrEj9XY5dHez4jY X300Eai3lWjzCXEpmZASVEKNQ/viewanalytics 11/11


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1mFJmrEj9XY5dHez4jYX3o0Eai3lWjzCXEpmZASVEKNQ/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

7/12/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (SYBSC-IT)

Students Feedback form about Teaching
and Curriculum (SYBSC-IT)

48 responses

Publish analytics

Name of Student

48 responses

5 (10.4%) 5 (10.4%)

4 (8.3%)
4
(6.3%) (6.3%)
2 (4.2%) 2 (4.292)(4.292%(4.2%)
2
1 (AEnMENE@EEEEEEE o5)“(211(2-.;1 %) (2. 1%)(211En2n%) Bl Enea

0
yagyeshrai Kripashankar ya... Priyanka sanjay... Sanjay Jaiswar hemant

Badal chauhan Nidhi Sharad Pa... Ritu shiv Chauhan Sneha Santosh... pALLAVI

Name of the Course

48 responses

@ Computer Network

@ Database Management System
@ Mathematics

@ Data Structure

@ Python Programming

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1m00zZV_Z9L065xo0EsmnApdY_FqJxNAb__ WCxzzZ10uE/viewanalytics 1/8



7/12/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (SYBSC-IT)

Faculty name who taught the respective course

@ Dr. Sweta R Kumar

@ Prof. Rajesh Maisalge

@ Prof. Divya Bora
b 14.9% @ Dr. Sanjay Mishra

40.4%

47 responses

The entire syllabus is completed in time:

48 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The teachers are punctual and regular in taking lectures.

%

48 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

39.6%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1m00zZV_2Z9L065xoEsmnApdY_FqJxNAb__ WCxzzZ10uE/viewanalytics 2/8



7/12/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (SYBSC-IT)

The teachers come well prepared for the class:

46 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The teachers encourage participation and discussion in class:

47 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The teachers’ attitude towards the students is friendly & helpful:

46 responses

@ Strongly Agree

@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

@ *Dr.Sanjay Mishra ji* is Very
very very rude behavier towards
student as if we are like dogs

®

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1m00zZV_2Z9L065xoEsmnApdY_FqJxNAb__ WCxzzZ10uE/viewanalytics 3/8



7/12/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (SYBSC-IT)

Modern teaching aids, power point presentations, web-resources, etc. are
used by the teachers while teaching

48 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The teachers are available and accessible in the Department after lecture
timings:

48 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1m00zZV_2Z9L065xoEsmnApdY_FqJxNAb__ WCxzzZ10uE/viewanalytics 4/8



7/12/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (SYBSC-IT)

Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule:

48 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

18.8% @ Not sure

@ Disagree

39.6%

@ Strongly disagree

39.6%

Attendance record of the students is maintained by the teachers:

48 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Regular and timely feedback is given on our performance:

47 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1m00zZV_2Z9L065xoEsmnApdY_FqJxNAb__ WCxzzZ10uE/viewanalytics 5/8



7/12/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (SYBSC-IT)

The evaluation process is fair and unbiased:

| 4

The teachers guide the students for overall personality development of the
students

46 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

47 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

38.3% @ Not sure

@ Disagree

8.5%
° @ Strongly disagree

42.6%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1m00zZV_2Z9L065xoEsmnApdY_FqJxNAb__ WCxzzZ10uE/viewanalytics 6/8



7/12/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (SYBSC-IT)

The curriculum is designed so as to enhance our employability:

48 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The courses studied by me are relevant and the contents are revised at
reasonable intervals:

48 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1m00zZV_2Z9L065xoEsmnApdY_FqJxNAb__ WCxzzZ10uE/viewanalytics
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7/12/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (SYBSC-IT)

The courses studied by me have enhanced my knowledge as well as my
skills and my capabilities.

48 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The courses studied by me have enhanced my knowledge as well as my
skills and my capabilities.

48 responses

@ Strongly Agree

@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

@ As a student we are in pressure
for only good marks BUT after
doing self study on paticular
programming language we can
enhanced are skills

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,
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7/15/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (TYBCOM)

Students Feedback form about Teaching
and Curriculum (TYBCOM)

13 responses

Publish analytics

Name of Student

13 responses

Jyoti Mourya

Anuja Ghanate

Heena shah

Vishal varma

Rupali ramprit Gupta
Shaikh sana

Snehal Balmukund Singh
Chandorkar Devaki Nitin

Yadav Saurabh Hansraj

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-NetlQe2SYF8GI-jVbgLNGBEhqUdInpDxj1ccGKENPA/viewanalytics 1/9



7/15/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (TYBCOM)

Name of the Course

¢

13 responses

Faculty name who taught the respective course

13 responses

The entire syllabus is completed in time:

13 responses

@ ECONOMICS-V

@ Commerce -V

@ DIRECT & INDIRECT TAX-
@ EXPORT MARKETING-I

@ FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
@ COST ACCOUNTING

® COMPUTER

@ Dr. Reshma Vaja

@ Prof. Tapasya Joshi
@ Prof. Rushit Desai
@ Prof. Nisha Mahajan

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-NetlQe2SYF8GI-jVbgLNGBEhqUdInpDxj1ccGKENPA/viewanalytics 2/9



7/15/2021

Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (TYBCOM)

The teachers are punctual and regular in taking lectures.

13 responses

The teachers come well prepared for the class:

13 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The teachers encourage participation and discussion in class:

13 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-NetlQe2SYF8GI-jVbgLNGBEhqUdInpDxj1ccGKENPA/viewanalytics 3/9



7/15/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (TYBCOM)

The teachers’ attitude towards the students is friendly & helpful:

13 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Modern teaching aids, power point presentations, web-resources, etc. are
used by the teachers while teaching

13 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-NetlQe2SYF8GI-jVbgLNGBEhqUdInpDxj1ccGKENPA/viewanalytics
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7/15/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (TYBCOM)

The teachers are available and accessible in the Department after lecture
timings:

13 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule:

13 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-NetlQe2SYF8GI-jVbgLNGBEhqUdInpDxj1ccGKENPA/viewanalytics
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7/15/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (TYBCOM)

Attendance record of the students is maintained by the teachers:

13 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Regular and timely feedback is given on our performance:

13 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The evaluation process is fair and unbiased:

13 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-NetlQe2SYF8GI-jVbgLNGBEhqUdInpDxj1ccGKENPA/viewanalytics 6/9



7/15/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (TYBCOM)

The teachers guide the students for overall personality development of the
students

13 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The curriculum is designed so as to enhance our employability:

13 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-NetlQe2SYF8GI-jVbgLNGBEhqUdInpDxj1ccGKENPA/viewanalytics
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7/15/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (TYBCOM)

The courses studied by me are relevant and the contents are revised at
reasonable intervals:

13 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The courses studied by me have enhanced my knowledge as well as my
skills and my capabilities.

13 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-NetlQe2SYF8GI-jVbgLNGBEhqUdInpDxj1ccGKENPA/viewanalytics 8/9



7/15/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (TYBCOM)

The courses studied by me have enhanced my knowledge as well as my
skills and my capabilities.

13 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
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7/12/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (TYBSC-IT)

Students Feedback form about Teaching
and Curriculum (TYBSC-IT)

16 responses

Publish analytics

Name of Student

16 responses

6
5 (31.3%)
4
2
1(6.3%)1 (6.3%)1 (6.3%)1 (6.3%) 1(8.3%)1 (6.3%)1 (6.3%)1 (6.3%)1 (6.3%)1 (6.3%)1 (6.3%)
0

Bhavin Bhar...  Jyoti Mallah  Matthew Kal... Nikhil gomase Sanjana bahot Yogesh upa...
Bhavin Rathod Kusum Cha... Nikhil Gomase Robson eby... Tejal Anil Patel tejal P...

Name of the Course

16 responses

@ Software Project Managemnet
@ Internet of Things

18.8% © Artificial Intelligence
@ Advance Web Programming
@ Enterprise Java
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7/12/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (TYBSC-IT)

Faculty name who taught the respective course

@ Dr. Sweta R Kumar
@ Prof. Rajesh Maisalge
@ Prof. Divya Bora

@ Prof. Nisha Mahajan

16 responses

The entire syllabus is completed in time:

16 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The teachers are punctual and regular in taking lectures.

16 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eEuh1g60tbrGLatWEs7hvrWg_x45kI245NVY9nU-nFE/viewanalytics 2/8



7/12/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (TYBSC-IT)

The teachers come well prepared for the class:

16 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The teachers encourage participation and discussion in class:

16 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The teachers’ attitude towards the students is friendly & helpful:

16 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eEuh1g60tbrGLatWEs7hvrWg_x45kl245NVY9nU-nFE/viewanalytics 3/8



7/12/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (TYBSC-IT)

Modern teaching aids, power point presentations, web-resources, etc. are
used by the teachers while teaching

16 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The teachers are available and accessible in the Department after lecture
timings:

16 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eEuh1g60tbrGLatWEs7hvrWg_x45kI245NVY9nU-nFE/viewanalytics 4/8



7/12/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (TYBSC-IT)

Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule:

16 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Attendance record of the students is maintained by the teachers:

16 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Regular and timely feedback is given on our performance:

16 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eEuh1g60tbrGLatWEs7hvrWg_x45kI245NVY9nU-nFE/viewanalytics 5/8



7/12/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (TYBSC-IT)

The evaluation process is fair and unbiased:

15 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The teachers guide the students for overall personality development of the
students

16 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eEuh1g60tbrGLatWEs7hvrWg_x45kl245NVY9nU-nFE/viewanalytics
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7/12/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (TYBSC-IT)

The curriculum is designed so as to enhance our employability:

16 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The courses studied by me are relevant and the contents are revised at
reasonable intervals:

16 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eEuh1g60tbrGLatWEs7hvrWg_x45kl245NVY9nU-nFE/viewanalytics
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7/12/2021 Students Feedback form about Teaching and Curriculum (TYBSC-IT)

The courses studied by me have enhanced my knowledge as well as my
skills and my capabilities.

16 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The courses studied by me have enhanced my knowledge as well as my
skills and my capabilities.

16 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
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